4th Grade Academic Vocabulary Crossword Puzzle 2-5

1. Using the Across and Down clues, write the correct answer in the numbered grid below.

1

ACROSS

3.
5.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

The feeling a text gives the reader.

The main character in a story.
The attitude or feeling of a text.

The most important point of a text.

A story or account of events.

To make a guess based on evidence.

A type or category of art or writing.

To make changes to improve something.

The exact meaning of words.

setting
infer
summarize
tone
protagonist

literal
sequence
genre
objective
mood
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DOWN

The time and place of a story.

The events that make up a story.

Not influenced by personal feelings.
To explain the meaning of something.
The order in which things happen.

To give a brief statement of the main
points.

interpret
main idea
narrative
revise
plot
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